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Eindstand 1985 - 1986

Paar

Hrn. de Beer - van Harten

Hrn. Smulders - Sonneveldt
Hrn. van Rooy - Spapens

Mw Smulders - Dhr Dijksterhuis
Mevr. Janssen - Dhr. de Koster
Hrn. Kuijpers - de Sévaux

Ds. van Geenhuizen - v.d. Wee
Echtp. van Rijswijk

Ds. Bours - Gatzen

Hrn. A. v Gils - van Lankveld
Ds. Frissen - Smulders

Mevr. Mommers - Dhr. van Acker
Hrn. v.d. Broek - Inderfurth
Ds. v.d. Broek - van Hest

Ds. Bos - Krijnsen

Ds. vd Brand - van Eijndhoven
Hrn. Janssen - v.d. wee

Hrn. v.d. Berg - van Diessen
Hrn. Mulder - van oOel

Hrn. de Kort - Santegoets

Ds. Bruisten - Spijkers

Echtp. Ligtvoet

Ds. A. Sigmans - W. Sigmans
Ds. de Koster - Maas

Hrn. vd Hanenberg - Landsmeer
Ds. Petit - van Lierop

Ds. de Munk - van Riet

Hrn. van Abeelen - van Gils
Ds. Ariéns - de Vries

Hrn v Geenhuizen - v Nieuwburg
Ds. Cremers - Prince

Ds. Blom - v.d. Wouw

Ds. v.d. Langerijt - Roozen
Mevr Huybregts - Dhr Fernandes
Ds. Conradi - R. Janssen

Mevr Timmermans - Dhr HiThorst
Echtp. Rens

Ds. Merkx - Vvinken

Ds. van Kempen - Steenvoorden
Ds De Kleermaeker - Ligtenberg
Hrn. Seelen - Wwijnen

Ds. Rens - van Nistelrooy

Club1986

V.P.

27
29
34
45,5
45,5
49
68
78,5
82,5
82,5
83,5
104,5
104,5
113
118,5
118,5
125
126
131,5
150
153
153
154
159
159
166
175
184
186
201
203
222,5
223
225
244
248,5
251
254
258
264
268,5
277

Pagina 1



